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General information about company

Scrip code

503691

Name of the company

Sahara One Media and Entertainment
Limited

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing
Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
Categor No. of Partly Is\il(;.rgf Total nos. 521 2??;15125 a;fa class of securities (IX)
Category | of ¥ [ Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up underlying shares shares (calcul.ated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity : held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
(D) shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, otal as
an (am ey e | Reeeipts | (S¥hur 1957 (VD Asa oo T o a % of
) (V) % of (A+B+C2) |y - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gLromoter 9 16141702 16141702 | 74.99 16141702 16141702 | 74.99
Group
(B) Public 1847 5383298 5383298 |25.01 5383298 5383298 [25.01
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 1856 21525000 21525000 | 100 21525000 21525000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa | ocked in piﬁdget_i or
. ; o ; otherwise
Shares No. of Underlylr_lg % assuming full shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . - (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ?
Outstanding . i held in
) shareholder . Outstanding [ securities and | ( as a percentage of A A -
convertible . - sa sa | dematerialized
(I1) securities qurants No. Of ) diluted share capital) % of %of | form (XIV)
X) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)=(VID+HX) As a No. | total | No. | total
0,
(@) %o of (A+B+C2) (a) |[Shares [ (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 74.99 16141702
Group
(B) Public 25.01 5343991
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 21485693
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Total Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
of asa % of each class of securities (IX)
No. Of nos.
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully paid | paid- . shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
; underlying | held g g o
Sr. of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VIT) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity Res cipts y (IV)+ per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares D) (V)+ 1957) (VIIT) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held VI Asa%of |x egy | [O® Voting
V) VD (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
() Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 8375000 8375000 |38.91 8375000 8375000 |38.91
undivided Family
(d) égzc%};er 4 7766702 7766702 | 36.08 7766702 7766702 | 36.08
(S:;’('IT)Otal 9 16141702 16141702 | 74.99 16141702 16141702 | 74.99
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;I;gmoter 9 16141702 16141702 | 74.99 16141702 16141702 | 74.99
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a@)) fgg?ﬁ;lgzﬁmal 1721 175602 175602 | 0.82 175602 175602 | 0.82
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 1 27795 27795 0.13 27795 27795 0.13
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzcgty};er 125 5179901 5179901 |24.06 5179901 5179901 |24.06
Sub-Total 1847 5383298 5383298 |25.01 5383298 5383298 |25.01
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 1847 5383298 5383298 |25.01 5383298 5383298 |[25.01
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABHC2) 1856 21525000 21525000 | 100 21525000 21525000 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 1856 21525000 21525000 | 100 21525000 21525000 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
N of N Of Sh Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 NATCS | Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise

Shares Shares Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of

Underlyn?g Underlying Outstandlng of convertible securities ( (XIII) equlty shares
Sr. Outstanq ng Outstanding conv§1.11ble as a percentage of diluted A A held in -

convertible Warrants securities and share capital) (XI)= (VIT)+ sa sa dematerialized

securities Xi No. Of Warrants | "o po/ F(A4BCY % of % of | form (XIV)

X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) (X) As a % of ( ) |No.|total |No.|total

(a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a 38.91 8375000
(a)
(d) 36.08 7766702
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.99 16141702
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.99 16141702
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
a(i 0.82 138295
(a(®)
a(ii)) 0.13 27795
(
(e) 24.06 5177901
Sub-Total (B) 25.01 5343991
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.01 5343991

B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 21485693
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 21485693
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5

Click here to go
back

Name of the Subrata Roy Jov Broto Ro Om Prakash Ishtiaque
Shareholders (T) Sahara y Y| Srivastava Ahmad

PAN (II) ARKPS3189F ACQPR6786C | AKHPS7919K ACPPA7639A | ACEPR3680F [ Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 5200000 1000000 1000000 825000 350000 8375000
held (IV)

Swapna Roy

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ [ 5200000 1000000 1000000 825000 350000 8375000
M)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 24.16 4.65 4.65 3.83 1.63 38.91
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg:X 5200000 1000000 1000000 825000 350000 8375000

Class eg:y
Total 5200000 1000000 1000000 825000 350000 8375000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 24.16 4.65 4.65 3.83 1.63 38.91

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 2416 4.65 4.65 3.83 1.63 38.91
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5200000 1000000 1000000 825000 350000 8375000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to
go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Sahara Prime
City Limited

Sahara India Financial
Corporation Ltd.

Sahara India Commercial
Corporation Ltd.

Sain Processing &

Weaving Mills (P) Ltd

PAN (II)

AABCS7893P

AADCS8698C

AADCS6118F

AAACS1108C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3261790

3076912

1238500

189500

7766702

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
M)+ (VD)

3261790

3076912

1238500

189500

7766702

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.15

14.29

5.75

0.88

36.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3261790

3076912

1238500

189500

7766702

Class eg:y

Total

3261790

3076912

1238500

189500

7766702

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.15

14.29

5.75

0.88

36.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.15

14.29

5.75

0.88

36.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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Shares held (b)
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Number of Shares

pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3261790

3076912

1238500

189500

7766702

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

HUF

NRI -
Non-
Repat

NRI -
Repat

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Bennett, Coleman
And Company
Limited

Mgk Infrastructure
Pvt Ltd

Nsc Infrastructure
Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACB4373Q

AAGCMI1752L

AADCNO879N

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

46

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7611

1815

5925

1099722

1066487

1066486

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

7611

1815

5925

1099722

1066487

1066486

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.04

0.01

0.03

4.95

4.95

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

7611

9

1815

5925

1099722

1066487

1066486

Class eg:y

Total

7611

1815

5925

1099722

1066487

1066486

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.04

0.01

0.03

5.11

4.95

4.95

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.04

0.01

0.03

5.11

4.95

4.95

1115
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Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 7611 9
form (XIV)

1815

5925

1099722

1066487

1066486

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/user/Desktop/sukhmendra/SOMEL/Regulations/Regulation%2031- Sharehol ding%20Pattern/31.03.2017/somel %20reportshareholding.html

12115



somel reportshareholding.html

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

9

10

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Blue Crystal Infrastructure
Private Limited

Gandevi Commerce Private
Ltd

Himachal Futuristic
Communications Ltd

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AADCB8627L

AAACGY502C

AAACH4041D

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

1

1

64

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1066486

271527

250950

15360

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

1066486

271527

250950

15360

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.95

1.26

0.08

Number of Voting

Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1066486

271527

250950

15360

Class eg:y

Total

1066486

271527

250950

15360

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.95

1.26

1.17

0.08

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %

of (A+B+C2)

4.95

1.26

0.08

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 1066486
form (XIV)

271527

250950

15360

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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