General information about company									
Scrip code	503691								
Name of the company	Sahara One Media and Entertainment Limited								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2017								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities												
Category	otegory	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)						
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	ts Total as		
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	a % of (A+B+C)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	9	16141702			16141702	74.99	16141702		16141702	74.99		
(B)	Public	1847	5383298			5383298	25.01	5383298		5383298	25.01		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public												
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs												
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts												
	Total	1856	21525000			21525000	100	21525000		21525000	100		

		Table	I - Summa	ry Statement	holding of specified	d sec	urities			
Category of sl	Category of shareholder (II)	ategory Underlying Outstanding Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.99					16141702
(B)	Public				25.01					5343991
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					21485693

,	Table II - State	ment show	ing share	eholdi	ng patteri	n of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter G	roup	
			NI C	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of each class		g Rights helerities (IX)	d in
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemer	nt showing shar	reholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	r and Promo	ter Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	5	8375000			8375000	38.91	8375000		8375000	38.91
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	7766702			7766702	36.08	7766702		7766702	36.08
Sub-Total (A)(1)		9	16141702			16141702	74.99	16141702		16141702	74.99
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		9	16141702			16141702	74.99	16141702		16141702	74.99
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder		I	1		
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1721	175602			175602	0.82	175602		175602	0.82
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	1	27795			27795	0.13	27795		27795	0.13
(e)	Any Other (specify)	125	5179901			5179901	24.06	5179901		5179901	24.06
Sub-Total (B)(3)		1847	5383298			5383298	25.01	5383298		5383298	25.01
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		1847	5383298			5383298	25.01	5383298		5383298	25.01
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	areholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	omoter- Non	Public shareho	lder	•		•
Total (A+B+C2)		1856	21525000			21525000	100	21525000		21525000	100
Total (A+B+C)		1856	21525000			21525000	100	21525000		21525000	100

Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	erlying No. 01 Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi) convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (Xi) (a)		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+ (X) As a % of (A+B+C2)		As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
A	Table II - Stat	tement showin	g shareholding par	ttern of the Promoter and Pro	motei	Group		•	•	
(1)	Indian									
(a)				38.91					8375000	
(d)				36.08					7766702	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.99					16141702	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.99					16141702	
В	Table III - Sta	ntement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Public sharehold	er	I			I.	
(1)	Institutions									
(3)	Non-institutio	ons								
(a(i))				0.82					138295	
(a(ii))				0.13					27795	
(e)				24.06					5177901	
Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.01					5343991	
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.01					5343991	
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding pa	attern of the Non Promoter- N	Non P	ublic sha	rehol	der		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					21485693	
Total (A+B+C				100					21485693	

		Individu	als/Hindu undivi	ided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Subrata Roy Sahara	Joy Broto Roy	Om Prakash Srivastava	Ishtiaque Ahmad	Swapna Roy	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	ARKPS3189F	ACQPR6786C	AKHPS7919K	ACPPA7639A	ACEPR3680F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	5200000	1000000	1000000	825000	350000	8375000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	5200000	1000000	1000000	825000	350000	8375000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.16	4.65	4.65	3.83	1.63	38.91
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securitie	s (IX)			
Class eg:X	5200000	1000000	1000000	825000	350000	8375000
Class eg:y						
Total	5200000	1000000	1000000	825000	350000	8375000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	24.16	4.65	4.65	3.83	1.63	38.91
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	24.16	4.65	4.65	3.83	1.63	38.91
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	1			1	1
No. (a)	, ,					
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwis	se encumbered (X	ZIII)	ı	<u> </u>	
No. (a)						
		1				

As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	5200000	1000000	1000000	825000	350000	8375000
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN					
Reason for not providing PAN						

Any Other (specify)											
Searial No.	1	2	3	4							
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back						
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Sahara Prime City Limited	Sahara India Financial Corporation Ltd.	Sahara India Commercial Corporation Ltd.	Sain Processing & Weaving Mills (P) Ltd							
PAN (II)	AABCS7893P	AADCS8698C	AADCS6118F	AAACS1108C	Total						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	3261790	3076912	1238500	189500	7766702						
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	3261790	3076912	1238500	189500	7766702						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.15	14.29	5.75	0.88	36.08						
Number of Voting	Rights held in ea	ch class of securities (IX)			•						
Class eg: X	3261790	3076912	1238500	189500	7766702						
Class eg:y											
Total	3261790	3076912	1238500	189500	7766702						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.15	14.29	5.75	0.88	36.08						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)											
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)											
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)											
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.15	14.29	5.75	0.88	36.08						
Number of Locked	d in shares (XII)	•	•	•							
No. (a)											

			,		
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	s pledged or otherv	vise encumbered (XIII)			
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	3261790	3076912	1238500	189500	7766702
Reason for not providing PAN					

				Any O	ther (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Category	HUF	NRI – Non- Repat	NRI – Repat	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding
Name of the Shareholders (I)					Bennett, Coleman And Company Limited	Mgk Infrastructure Pvt Ltd	Nsc Infrastructure Private Limited
PAN (II)					AAACB4373Q	AAGCM1752L	AADCN0879N
No. of the Shareholders (I)	46	1	8	9	1	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	7611	9	1815	5925	1099722	1066487	1066486
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	7611	9	1815	5925	1099722	1066487	1066486
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.04	0	0.01	0.03	5.11	4.95	4.95
Number of Voting	Rights hel	d in each c	lass of secu	rities (IX)		·	•
Class eg: X	7611	9	1815	5925	1099722	1066487	1066486
Class eg:y							
Total	7611	9	1815	5925	1099722	1066487	1066486
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.04	0	0.01	0.03	5.11	4.95	4.95
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.04	0	0.01	0.03	5.11	4.95	4.95

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	7611	9	1815	5925	1099722	1066487	1066486				
Reason for not pro	oviding PA	N									
Reason for not providing PAN											

Any Other (specify)						
Searial No.	8	9	10			
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate			
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding			
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Blue Crystal Infrastructure Private Limited	Gandevi Commerce Private Ltd	Himachal Futuristic Communications Ltd	Click here to go back		
PAN (II)	AADCB8627L	AAACG9502C	AAACH4041D	Total		
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	64		
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1066486	271527	250950	15360		
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1066486	271527	250950	15360		
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	1.26	1.17	0.08		
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of sec	curities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1066486	271527	250950	15360		
Class eg:y						
Total	1066486	271527	250950	15360		
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.95	1.26	1.17	0.08		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.95	1.26	1.17	0.08		
Number of Locked in shares (XII)						
	No. (a)					

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1066486	271527	250950	15360			
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							